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George W. Bush

President

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Slogan

Governor's Mansion

George W. Bush

Austin TX 

Tally

 7,435

 19,513

 12,660

 6,416

 7,761

 3,045

 10,115

 5,650

 4,649

 7,449

 5,488

 8,669

 16,340

 24,067

 11,704

 9,742

 1,977

 12,098

 9,789

 11,056

 5,586

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 201,209Total 

Designation
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Al Gore

President

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Slogan

2410 Charlotte Avenue

Al Gore

Nashville TN 37203

Tally

 8,156

 31,696

 18,753

 29,728

 2,600

 4,264

 51,803

 15,731

 36,055

 3,089

 16,093

 31,820

 20,677

 12,351

 13,497

 14,233

 2,255

 9,335

 2,784

 31,170

 2,861

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 358,951Total 

Designation
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Alan Keyes

President

Name/Address

Republican

Party /

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Republican

Slogan

13533 Scottish Autumn Lane

Alan Keyes

Darnestown, MD NJ 20878

Tally

 1,420

 3,506

 2,678

 1,699

 1,186

 417

 1,755

 1,227

 824

 1,649

 1,954

 2,102

 3,155

 3,456

 2,551

 1,726

 392

 1,936

 2,869

 1,740

 1,359

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 39,601Total 

Designation
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Lyndon H. LaRouche, Jr.

President

Name/Address

Democratic

Party /

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Democratic

Slogan

18520 Round Top Lane

Lyndon H. LaRouche, Jr.

Round Hill VA 

Tally

 583

 1,372

 1,136

 1,519

 219

 225

 2,393

 889

 1,909

 227

 900

 1,704

 1,333

 678

 839

 808

 293

 355

 362

 1,216

 361

County

Atlantic

Bergen

Burlington

Camden

Cape May

Cumberland

Essex

Gloucester

Hudson

Hunterdon

Mercer

Middlesex

Monmouth

Morris

Ocean

Passaic

Salem

Somerset

Sussex

Union

Warren

 19,321Total 

Designation



Total Democrats

Total Republicans

Total Candidates

Total Independents

2

2

0

4
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