Page 1 of 5 04-17-2008

Total

201,209

Candidates for President

For June 2000 Primary Election

George W. Bush

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
President				
George W. Bush	Republican	Atlantic	Republican	7,435
Governor's Mansion		Bergen	Republican	19,513
Austin TX		Burlington	Republican	12,660
		Camden	Republican	6,416
		Cape May	Republican	7,761
		Cumberland	d Republican	3,045
		Essex	Republican	10,115
		Gloucester	Republican	5,650
		Hudson	Republican	4,649
		Hunterdon	Republican	7,449
		Mercer	Republican	5,488
		Middlesex	Republican	8,669
		Monmouth	Republican	16,340
		Morris	Republican	24,067
		Ocean	Republican	11,704
		Passaic	Republican	9,742
		Salem	Republican	1,977
		Somerset	Republican	12,098
		Sussex	Republican	9,789
		Union	Republican	11,056
		Warren	Republican	5,586

Page 2 of 5 04-17-2008

Total

358,951

Candidates for President

For June 2000 Primary Election

Al Gore

Name/Address	Party / Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
President	<u> </u>			<u> </u>
Al Gore	Democratic	Atlantic	Democratic	8,156
2410 Charlotte Avenue		Bergen	Democratic	31,696
Nashville TN 37203		Burlington	Democratic	18,753
Traditine Try 07200		Camden	Democratic	29,728
		Cape May	Democratic	2,600
		Cumberland	d Democratic	4,264
		Essex	Democratic	51,803
		Gloucester	Democratic	15,731
		Hudson	Democratic	36,055
		Hunterdon	Democratic	3,089
		Mercer	Democratic	16,093
		Middlesex	Democratic	31,820
		Monmouth	Democratic	20,677
		Morris	Democratic	12,351
		Ocean	Democratic	13,497
		Passaic	Democratic	14,233
		Salem	Democratic	2,255
		Somerset	Democratic	9,335
		Sussex	Democratic	2,784
		Union	Democratic	31,170
		Warren	Democratic	2,861

Page 3 of 5 04-17-2008

Total

39,601

Candidates for President

For June 2000 Primary Election

Alan Keyes

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
President				
Alan Keyes	Republican	Atlantic	Republican	1,420
13533 Scottish Autumn Lane		Bergen	Republican	3,506
Darnestown, MD NJ 20878		Burlington	Republican	2,678
		Camden	Republican	1,699
		Cape May	Republican	1,186
		Cumberland	d Republican	417
		Essex	Republican	1,755
		Gloucester	Republican	1,227
		Hudson	Republican	824
		Hunterdon	Republican	1,649
		Mercer	Republican	1,954
		Middlesex	Republican	2,102
		Monmouth	Republican	3,155
		Morris	Republican	3,456
		Ocean	Republican	2,551
		Passaic	Republican	1,726
		Salem	Republican	392
		Somerset	Republican	1,936
		Sussex	Republican	2,869
		Union	Republican	1,740
		Warren	Republican	1,359

Page 4 of 5 04-17-2008

Total

19,321

Candidates for President

For June 2000 Primary Election

Lyndon H. LaRouche, Jr.

	Party /			
Name/Address	Designation	County	Slogan	Tally
President				
Lyndon H. LaRouche, Jr.	Democratic	Atlantic	Democratic	583
18520 Round Top Lane		Bergen	Democratic	1,372
Round Hill VA		Burlington	Democratic	1,136
		Camden	Democratic	1,519
		Cape May	Democratic	219
		Cumberland	d Democratic	225
		Essex	Democratic	2,393
		Gloucester	Democratic	889
		Hudson	Democratic	1,909
		Hunterdon	Democratic	227
		Mercer	Democratic	900
		Middlesex	Democratic	1,704
		Monmouth	Democratic	1,333
		Morris	Democratic	678
		Ocean	Democratic	839
		Passaic	Democratic	808
		Salem	Democratic	293
		Somerset	Democratic	355
		Sussex	Democratic	362
		Union	Democratic	1,216
		Warren	Democratic	361

Page 5 of 5 04-17-2008

Candidates for President

For June 2000 Primary Election

Total Candidates	4
Total Independents	0
Total Republicans	2
Total Democrats	2